
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 April 2023

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FRENCH STING Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Betts 563016 5/42763P 1P 2P 1P 1PB18/06/2021

 2 MOODY BLUES Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/1A. Wade 539606 8/41527P 7Y 3Y 5Y 2YD27/11/2019

 3 SEE HOW Last start winner RIC, 21/04/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Azzopardi 548791 5/11601P 1Y 6Y 4Y 2YD28/07/2020

 4 LETHAL LEXUS Last start placegetter RIC, 23/04/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Mason 550931 2/02222P 3P 2P 3P 3PB15/09/2020

 5 STARBURST GISELE Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Barron 555777 1/01933P 2P 1PB22/02/2021

 6 STRETCH AROUND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/11203P 6Y 2Y 5P 5PD12/04/2021

 7 AURORA LOVE Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4P. Lagogiane 559762 1/01491Y 2YB05/03/2021

 8 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 6/32087P 1Y 2P 3P 3YD03/09/2020

 9 MORE CRACKERS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21714P 3P 5P 2P 3PD03/12/2020

 10 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R12, M 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/51715M 1M 3P 3P 8PB17/07/2018

 11 EBONY MAMBA Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 7/61715P 2P 2P 6P 4PD25/03/2020

 12 ANJO TYPHOON Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Grief 550791 7/61624P 6P 2P 5P 2PD23/10/2020

 13 ORANMORE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 4/01492Y 2Y 2Y 4P 2YB01/02/2021

 14 MY REASON Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Lagogiane 558008 3/11495P 1P 6Y 1Y 4PD25/04/2021

 15 EXTREMIST Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/31146Y 6Y 6P 4P 3PD26/11/2019

 16 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Kerr 554304 1/01143Y 7P 4P 4P 2YB26/12/2020

 17 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4F. Sanotti 556628 1/01137P 8P 3P 4Y 1PD21/11/2020

 18 REMAS EMERALD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/01114P 5Y 6P 6P 2PB21/08/2021

 19 FINAL INNINGS Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R11, Y 5/4A. Stewart 552289 1/01106Y 5P 3P 1PB09/12/2020

 20 FRAMALDA Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556495 1/01076Y 5Y 8P 3Y 2PB01/02/2021

 21 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31075P 7M 6P 7P 3PD08/02/2019

 22 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Messina 536609 4/3887P 6Y 3P 7Y 8PD25/07/2019

 23 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Wade 523510 4/3858P 7P 2M 8P 7PD10/08/2018
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 24 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0828P 5Y 6P 5P 3YD03/09/2020

 25 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/2817P 4P 5P 6P 6PD12/04/2019

 26 ELITE DANI Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 5/4B. Berrier 537822 1/0597Y 6P 5P 8Y 7PB01/10/2019
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 1 SEE HOW Last start winner RIC, 21/04/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Azzopardi 548791 5/11601P 1Y 6Y 4Y 2YD28/07/2020

 2 LETHAL LEXUS Last start placegetter RIC, 23/04/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Mason 550931 2/02222P 3P 2P 3P 3PB15/09/2020

 3 STARBURST GISELE Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Barron 555777 1/01933P 2P 1PB22/02/2021

 4 STRETCH AROUND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/11203P 6Y 2Y 5P 5PD12/04/2021

 5 AURORA LOVE Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4P. Lagogiane 559762 1/01491Y 2YB05/03/2021

 6 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 6/32087P 1Y 2P 3P 3YD03/09/2020

 7 MORE CRACKERS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21714P 3P 5P 2P 3PD03/12/2020

 8 EBONY MAMBA Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 7/61715P 2P 2P 6P 4PD25/03/2020

 9 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R12, M 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/51715M 1M 3P 3P 8PB17/07/2018

 10 ANJO TYPHOON Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Grief 550791 7/61624P 6P 2P 5P 2PD23/10/2020

 11 ORANMORE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 4/01492Y 2Y 2Y 4P 2YB01/02/2021

 12 MY REASON Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Lagogiane 558008 3/11495P 1P 6Y 1Y 4PD25/04/2021

 13 EXTREMIST Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/31146Y 6Y 6P 4P 3PD26/11/2019

 14 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Kerr 554304 1/01143Y 7P 4P 4P 2YB26/12/2020

 15 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4F. Sanotti 556628 1/01137P 8P 3P 4Y 1PD21/11/2020

 16 REMAS EMERALD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/01114P 5Y 6P 6P 2PB21/08/2021

 17 FINAL INNINGS Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R11, Y 5/4A. Stewart 552289 1/01106Y 5P 3P 1PB09/12/2020

 18 FRAMALDA Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556495 1/01076Y 5Y 8P 3Y 2PB01/02/2021

 19 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31075P 7M 6P 7P 3PD08/02/2019

 20 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Messina 536609 4/3887P 6Y 3P 7Y 8PD25/07/2019

 21 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Wade 523510 4/3858P 7P 2M 8P 7PD10/08/2018

 22 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0828P 5Y 6P 5P 3YD03/09/2020

 23 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/2817P 4P 5P 6P 6PD12/04/2019

 24 ELITE DANI Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 5/4B. Berrier 537822 1/0597Y 6P 5P 8Y 7PB01/10/2019
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 1 LANMOR BEAUTY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Moran 557109 0/01522P 2P 3P 2P 3PB01/04/2021

 2 SOLIOLA TO EXCEL Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Williams 552578 0/01322P 3PD18/12/2020

 3 MRS. JONES Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 560443 0/0863P 7P 7P 3PB15/06/2021

 4 AKELA ZORO 4 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 564839 0/0693P 8P 5P 5PB04/08/2021

 5 FIERY EYE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 13/04/2023, R1, P

NOW, 10/04/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Walter 544015 0/01384P 2P 2P 3P 2PB22/12/2019

 6 ISLA VILLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 18/04/2023, R1, P

PPK, 15/04/2023, R1, Y

M/1W. White 551743 0/01344P 3P 2Y 3P 2PB25/11/2020

 7 OLLIE BOLT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R4, Y

TEM, 11/04/2023, R2, P

M/1D. Kerr 563931 0/0962Y 6P 3P 5P 4PD11/10/2021

 8 ZAMBORA ANGELINA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 16/04/2023, R2, P

NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P

M/1K. Gorry 543861 0/0923P 7P 2P 6P 4PB14/03/2020

 9 SAIKO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/01022Y 4P 5P 5P 2PD13/04/2021

 10 VOLCAN BARU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 15/04/2023, R2, Y M/1P. Lagogiane 563146 0/0965P 2YD12/09/2021

 11 FLAME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 560021 0/0868P 6P 2P 2P 8PB04/03/2021

 12 JACOBITE FORCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Kerr 558728 0/0752Y 8P 5PB01/04/2021

 13 RIPPER SNIPPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Kerr 554302 0/0662Y 5Y 8P 7P 7PB26/12/2020

 14 REDSHIFT HOTEL First start M/1J. King 560812 0/00D01/07/2021

 15 TO MY CORE First start M/1J. King 560945 0/00B20/06/2021

 16 REDSHIFT JULES First start M/1J. King 560819 0/00B01/07/2021

 17 CORLESS NELSON First start M/1T. Corless 559260 0/00D27/05/2021

 18 ADELAIDE GIRL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 23/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Gale 552287 0/0525P 5PB09/12/2020

 19 WARAMI STAR Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 29/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 0/0426PD07/09/2021

 20 VELOCITY KIANA Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R3, Y M/1P. Ray 558352 0/0614Y 4PB30/04/2021

 21 AUSSIE LADY Weighted points score RIS, 10/12/2022, R2, Y M/1R. Jones 544646 0/0526Y 8P 5Y 6Y 4YB05/04/2020

 22 ZULU CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1K. Gorry 552068 0/0435P 6P 7P (FTF)P 8PD07/12/2020

 23 WE BELONG Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Comito 551640 0/0258Y (FEL)PB02/11/2020
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 1 FOOL AROUND 1 Last start winner RIC, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Jansen 557737 2/11221P 4Y 6P 6P 5PD12/04/2021

 2 STRETCH AROUND 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Jansen 557736 2/11203P 6Y 2Y 5P 5PD12/04/2021

 3 MOLLY EMGRAND Last start placegetter RIC, 23/04/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 554959 1/01193P 6P 4Y 5P 1PB31/01/2021

 4 ZARZU Last start Country winner LIT, 22/04/2023, R2, Y 5/4D. Wort 557752 1/01511YD14/04/2021

 5 MARVEL MALVIN Last start Country winner LIT, 22/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Wort 557753 1/01101Y 4PD14/04/2021

 6 ALWAYS ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 6/32087P 1Y 2P 3P 3YD03/09/2020

 7 ULTIMATE HIT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Simonetta 550787 7/31834P 5P 1P 4P 1PD21/10/2020

 8 NANGAR BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Wicks 537776 5/11743P 6P 4P 3P 2PD24/09/2019

 9 MORE CRACKERS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21714P 3P 5P 2P 3PD03/12/2020

 10 MONDAY BLUES Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Bell 550336 6/41658P 8P 6P 3P 1PD02/10/2020

 11 ORANMORE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 4/01492Y 2Y 2Y 4P 2YB01/02/2021

 12 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/11316P 4P 5P 3M 3PB10/02/2019

 13 MAGIC AVENUE Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Bell 552160 2/01174P 5P 3P 4P 6PD14/11/2020

 14 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4F. Sanotti 556628 1/01137P 8P 3P 4Y 1PD21/11/2020

 15 REMAS EMERALD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/01114P 5Y 6P 6P 2PB21/08/2021

 16 BATTERY INCLUDED Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Barron 555783 1/01104P 1P 4P (FEL)P 4PB22/02/2021

 17 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31075P 7M 6P 7P 3PD08/02/2019

 18 EMBARKING Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/1D. Kerr 543425 5/41014Y 4P 4Y 4P 8PD16/01/2020

 19 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wicks 532731 9/5928P 6P 6P 5Y 6PB08/04/2019

 20 PUMPKIN EATER Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Wade 541887 6/4904P 6P 8P 7P 4PB21/01/2020

 21 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/3845P 5P 6P 7P 7PD01/06/2019

 22 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0828P 5Y 6P 5P 3YD03/09/2020

 23 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2022, R8, P 5/1A. Messina 536612 9/7747P 7P 5Y 4P 8CB25/07/2019
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 1 SPEEDING FINE Weighted points score RIC, 05/04/2023, R12, P 1/1J. Vanderburg 557775 9/83514P 1P 1P 1P 1PD08/03/2021

 2 ROGUE TRIGGER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R8, P 2/1/2R. Manojlovic 542827 8/62245P 1P 1P 1P 8YD02/02/2020

 3 GRYFFINDOR Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R4, C 3/1/1P. Boyd 550758 9/71773C 7C 7P 1P 5PB07/09/2020

 4 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/1D. Sultana 535347 17/21725P 5Y 6P 3P 4PD18/06/2019

 5 ZAMBORA TED Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R10, Y 3/1/1J. Magri 543857 15/51447Y 4Y 7P 2P (FEL)PD14/03/2020

 6 RITZA BLUE ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Wort 551367 11/42223P 4P 1P 6P 2PB01/11/2020

 7 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start placegetter RIC, 19/04/2023, R1, P 4/1/2M. Wicks 551803 6/52163P 1P 6P 4P 2PB06/10/2020

 8 MONKEY TAIL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Wort 540574 14/72015P 1P 2P 3P 4PB24/12/2019
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 1 VAMOS PENNY Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R4, M 4/1/2K. Drynan 526256 13/112483M 3M 5C 3P 3CB21/10/2018

 2 NANGAR BLUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/31743P 6P 4P 3P 2PD24/09/2019

 3 SHE'S TEMPTING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 15/04/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Hallinan 560756 1/01251P 2P 4PB11/04/2021

 4 FOOL AROUND 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Jansen 557737 2/01221P 4Y 6P 6P 5PD12/04/2021

 5 LIKA LIGHT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 24/04/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Messina 536615 4/1698P 4P 8P 5P 7PB25/07/2019

 6 RAW TERROR Dropping in grade RIC, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Betts 538144 11/52105P 5P 2P 2P 1PD30/09/2019

 7 SHIAN LANI Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Simonetta 553255 7/02135P 4P 1P 4P 1PB02/01/2021

 8 ULTIMATE HIT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Simonetta 550787 7/31834P 5P 1P 4P 1PD21/10/2020

 9 CHARLOTTE DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Baldwin 549205 5/01745P 2P 3P 7P 2PB19/08/2020

 10 SHIAN SILVA Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Chaker 552614 5/21713P 3P 6P 5P 3PB22/12/2020

 11 ZARMAY Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/1P. Barnes 530605 7/51603Y 3P 6M 2Y 5MB27/02/2019
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 1 BUNDY AND SOLAR Last start winner RIC, 08/02/2023, R12, P 2/1/2P. Lagogiane 553076 7/63301P 1P 2P 1P 1PB03/12/2020

 2 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R11, M 2/1/1T. Corless 532707 25/223421M 3P 2P 2P 2PD16/04/2019

 3 ROGUE TRIGGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R8, P 2/1/2R. Manojlovic 542827 8/62245P 1P 1P 1P 8YD02/02/2020
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 1 I'M BIG DEAL Dropping in grade TEM, 20/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2D. Wort 542724 14/112085Y 6P 1Y 2P 4PB15/02/2020
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 1 LANMOR BEAUTY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Moran 557109 0/01522P 2P 3P 2P 3PB01/04/2021
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 1 AKELA ZORO 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/04/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 564839 0/0693P 8P 5P 5PB04/08/2021

 2 FIERY EYE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 13/04/2023, R1, P

NOW, 10/04/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Walter 544015 0/01384P 2P 2P 3P 2PB22/12/2019

 3 ZAMBORA ANGELINA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 16/04/2023, R2, P

NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P

M/1K. Gorry 543861 0/0923P 7P 2P 6P 4PB14/03/2020

 4 SAIKO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/01022Y 4P 5P 5P 2PD13/04/2021

 5 WRENCH Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 23/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Chaker 567756 0/0505PD16/11/2021

 6 ZULU CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1K. Gorry 552068 0/0435P 6P 7P (FTF)P 8PD07/12/2020
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 1 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R4, M 3/1/1J. Vanderburg 531129 12/72312M 4M 2M 1P 6PB31/01/2019

 2 RITZA BLUE ANGEL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/1D. Wort 551367 11/52223P 4P 1P 6P 2PB01/11/2020

 3 MONKEY TAIL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/1D. Wort 540574 14/52015P 1P 2P 3P 4PB24/12/2019
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 1 AKELA ZORO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/04/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 564839 0/0693P 8P 5P 5PB04/08/2021

 2 LOLA INTENTION 2 Weighted points score SAP, 16/04/2023, R3 M/1A. Bell 561193 0/0598P 6P 6P 6P 6PB28/03/2021

 3 AKELA AGE 2 Weighted points score MEP, 05/04/2023, R1 M/1A. Bell 564838 0/0517P 4P 5PB04/08/2021
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